
2019053 NWP Pukke RVTA Mini 1
BS 16

1

2

TSA031139 GN

A1

[1] Thio TSHIVHASE

BYE

3

4

TSA048690

TSA048885

NWP

NWP

Cornell GROBLER

Bogosi NKOLONYANE 6-4, 6-7, 10-6

5

6

TSA049069

TSA048500

Gaborone

NWP

Sibusiso QAME

Kian MULLER 6-1, 6-3

7

8
TSA048655 GE

A4

BYE

[2] Dylan DU TOIT

[1] Thio TSHIVHASE

Bogosi NKOLONYANE

6-1, 6-1

Sibusiso QAME

[2] Dylan DU TOIT

6-7, 6-1, 10-6

[1] Thio TSHIVHASE

[2] Dylan DU TOIT

6-0, 6-1

[1] Thio TSHIVHASE

Bogosi NKOLONYANE

Sibusiso QAME 6-4, 3-6, 10-4

Bogosi NKOLONYANE

C1

BYE

Cornell GROBLER

C2

Kian MULLER

BYE

Cornell GROBLER

Kian MULLER

6-4, 4-6, 10-7

Cornell GROBLER

D1

BYE

BYE
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